
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Next Steps for Public Hearing City of Iqaluit water licence amendment
application
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Aug 16, 2019 at 6:30 PM
To: Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Josip
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>, Madeleine Redfern <MayorRedfern@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Romeyn Stevenson
<R.Stevenson@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Erica Bonhomme <Erica.Bonhomme@stantec.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Iqaluit <distro-3am-iqa@nwb-oen.ca>

Good evening,

The Public Hearing Transcripts have been posted to the ftp site at the link below along with the Exhibits.

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/2%
20ADMIN/4%20HEARINGS/2%20HEARING/2019%20Amendment/  

Regards,

Richard

On Thu, Jul 11, 2019 at 10:35 AM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
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